
MArch Teaching Weeks 2019/20 
 
  
Month Module Details Inclusive Dates 
Sep-19 MArch (Year 4) (Start of Year 4) 

Module Leader Trish Andrews 
Sunday 15th September – 
Saturday 21st September 

Oct-19 MArch (Years 4 & 5) 
Module Leader: John Carter 5th year/ 

Trish Andrews 4th Year 

Sunday 20th October – 
Saturday 26th October 

Nov-19 MArch (Years 4 & 5) 
Module Leader: John Carter 5th year/ 

Trish Andrews 4th Year 

Sunday 17th November – 
Saturday 23rd November 

Dec-19 MArch (Years 4 & 5) 
Module Leader: John Carter 5th year/ 

Trish Andrews 4th Year 

Sunday 15th December – 
Saturday 21st December 

Jan-20 MArch (Years 4 & 5) 
Module Leader: John Carter 5th year/ 

Trish Andrews 4th Year 

Sunday 12th January – 
Saturday 18th January 

Feb-20 MArch (Years 4 & 5) 
Module Leader: John Carter 5th year/ 

Trish Andrews 4th Year 

Monday 10th February – 
Saturday 15th February 

Feb-20 MArch (Year 4) 
Study Tour 

Module Leader: Trish Andrews 

Saturday 15th February – 
Thursday 20th February 

Mar-20 MArch (Years 4 & 5) 
Module Leader: John Carter 5th year/ 

Trish Andrews 4th Year 

Sunday 15th March – 
Saturday 21st March 

Apr-20 MArch (Years 4 & 5) 
Module Leader: John Carter 5th year/ 

Trish Andrews 4th Year 

Sunday 12th April – 
Saturday 18th April 

May-20 MArch (Year 4) 
Study Tour 

Module Leader: Trish Andrews 

Sunday 10th May – 
Saturday 16th May 

Jun-20 MArch (Years 4 & 5) 
Module Leader: John Carter 5th year/ 

Trish Andrews 4th Year 

Sunday 7th June – 
Saturday 13th June 

Jul-20 MArch (Year 4 & 5) 
Study Tour 

Module Leader: Trish Andrews 

Sunday 12th July – 
Saturday 18th July 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


